DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Team Awards

level 3 med - USA Gymnastics Level 3

Team Name

AcroTex Gymnastics
Crenshaw Athletic Club Inc.
J and R Gymnastics

VIP Gymnastics

Crossfire Gymnastics

VT
48.050
47.150
47.100
46.525
47.350
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uB
48.125
46.850
47.000
45.550
44.175
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BB
48.225
47.525
46.975
46.100
45.250

a o~ W N P H®

FX
47.250
46.375
46.125
45.475
44.525
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Total
191.650
187.900
187.200
183.650
181.300
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